Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
A. COURSE CONTENT
1. The teacher discusses topics in detail & covers the entire syllabus

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
Students in %

H Strongly Agree

B Agree

1 Disagree

B Strongly Disagree

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
A. COURSE CONTENT
2. The teacher communicates clearly

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

5% Students in %

B Strongly Agree
H Agree
= Disagree

B Strongly Disagree

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
A. COURSE CONTENT
3. The teacher motivates the students to study

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

Students in %

B Strongly Agree

H Agree

1 Disagree

B Strongly Disagree




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
B. TEACHING - LEARNING PROCESS
1. The teacher provides guidance counselling in academic non-
academic matters in/out side the class

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

Students in %

H Strongly Agree
B Agree
= Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
B. TEACHING - LEARNING PROCESS
2. The teacher encourages participation & discussion in class
(Teacher-Student, Student-Student)

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
Students in %

B Strongly Agree

H Agree

= Disagree

B Strongly Disagree

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
B. TEACHING - LEARNING PROCESS
3. The teacher pays attention to academically weaker students as well

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

Students in %

H Strongly Agree

H Agree

W Disagree

m Strongly Disagree




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
C. EVALUATION PROCESS
1. Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

Students in %

B Strongly Agree

B Agree

1 Disagree

B Strongly Disagree

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
C. EVALUATION PROCESS
2. Question paper covers all the topics in the Curriculum

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

Students in %

B Strongly Agree

B Agree

= Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
C. EVALUATION PROCESS
3. Teachers are fair & unbiased in the evaluation Process

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

Students in %

B Strongly Agree

B Agree

W Disagree

B Strongly Disagree




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
D. LIBRARY
1. Do you visit the Library?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of 941

Students
1000

M YES

500 87 mNO
0

YES NO
Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
D. LIBRARY
2. Are you satisfied with the cataloguing and arrangement
of books in the Library?
Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of 874
Students

mYES
1000
800

154

600 ENO
400
200
0

YES NO

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
D. LIBRARY
3. Are you satisfied with the Reading space available in the Library?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of 798
Students

800 W YES
230

600

ENO
400

200

0
YES NO




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
D. LIBRARY
4. Are the Library Staffs co-operative and helpful?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of 922
Students
1000
mYES
500 106 ENO
0
YES NO
Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
D. LIBRARY
5. Are you able to make use of Xerox facility in the Library?
Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of 571
Students 457
600
mYES
400
ENO
200
0
YES NO
Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
E. INTERNET CENTRE
1. Are you making use of educational online resources?
Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of
Students 824
1000
W YES
204
500 ENO
0

YES NO




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
E. INTERNET CENTRE
2. Is there enough number of nodes/terminals available
in the Internet Centre in Library?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of
Students

800
600
400
200

0

645

mYES

mNO

YES NO

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
E. INTERNET CENTRE
3. Are the internet centre staffs co-operative and helpful?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of 762
Students
800

mYES
600 266

400 mNO

200

0

YES NO

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
1. Is the Departmental office helpful in administrative matters?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of 945
Students
1000
mYES
500 83 mNO
0

YES NO




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
2. Do you receive the Mark statements in time?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of
Students 836
1000
M YES
500 192 ENO
0

YES NO

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
3. Are there enough class rooms available in the Department?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of 962
Students
1000
B YES
500 66 mNO
0
YES NO
Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
4. Are the toilets clean?
Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of 780
Students
800
W YES
600 248
400 mNO
200
0

YES NO




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
5. Are you provided with drinking water?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of
Students 866
1000
M YES
500 162 mNO
0
YES NO

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
6. Are you happy with the food served in the present canteen?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of 735
Students

800

W YES

600 293

400 mNO

200

0
YES NO

Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
7. Is there a Student Amenity Centre in your Campus?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of 754
Students

800

W YES

600 274

400 mNO

200

0
YES NO




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
8. Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of
Students 646
800 382
mYES
600
400 = NO
200
0
YES NO
Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
9. Are the Lab. Equipments in proper working conditions?
Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of 784
Students
800
mYES
600 244
400 = NO
200
0
YES NO
Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
10. Are you aware of the "Earn While you Learn" Scheme
in our College?
Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24
No. of 567
Students 461
600 m YES
400 EmNO
200
0

YES NO




Student's Feedback_A. N. COLLEGE, PATNA
F. ADMINISTRATION
11. Do you avail any Scholarship?

Based on a survey sample of 1028 UG and PG students for Academic Year 2023-24

No. of 731
Students
800

W YES

600 297

400 mNO

200

0
YES NO




